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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 1, R15.18 Maximum distance double drop. Sundaymorning 24/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 17 de Cock Ph. 1000 1750.00 :

2 15 Holly A 978 1710.00

3 5SWiliams C. 928 1620.00

4 12 Charlwood T. 784 1360.00

5 11 UsillD. 701 1210.00

6 7 Booth A 585 1000.00

7 10 Brown C. 579 98000

8 3 Bareford D. 557 950.00

9 2Richard P. 557 950.00

10 16 Medcalf D. 541 920.00

11 4 Muir L. 524 890.00

12 13 Duppa-Miller 476 870.00

13 9 Gabriel N. 405 790.00

14 18 Bates N. 405 790.00

17 8 Green M. 333 750.00

16 14 Bellaby S. 286 260.00

17 1 Howard M. 166 No Re.

18 6 Spellward P. 166 No Re.

19 21 Aracil R. 166 No Re.

20 20 Asaoka Y. 166 No Re.

21 19 ElisL. 0 NoSt

P=21 A=16 M=11 SM=524 RM=890.00 W=1750.00 Checksum=283F © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version: 1,24.08.03 13:44 Event Director. Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 2, R15.1 Pilot declared goal. Sundaymorning 24/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 4 Muirl. 1000 299

2 9 Gabriel N, 898 550

3 8Green M. 824 11.00

4 11 UsillD. g76 3404

5 5 Williams C. 849 70.00

6 1 Howard M. 849 70.60

7 12 Charlwood T. 847 204.00 R12.3.2 Ambig goal
8 13 Duppa-Miller 843 210.00

9 7 Booth A 790 280.00

10 15 Holly A 676 430.00

11 3 Bareford D. 524 630.00

12 20 Asaoka Y 476 1070.00

13 17 de Cock Ph. 428 1750.00

14 16 Medcalf D. 381 2040.00

17 21 Aracil R, 333 2070.00

16 10 Brown C. 286 2570.00

17 6 Spellward P. 238 2610.00

18 14 Bellaby S. 190 3250.00

19 18 Bates N. 143 3280.00

20 2 Richard P. 95 4430.00

21 19 ElisL. 0 MNoSt

P=21 A=20 M=11 SM=524 RM=630.00 W=2.99 Checksum=2F55 ®© Mathijs de Bruijn
Version: 1, 24.08.03 13:59 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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3 Bareford D.
20 Asaoka Y.
8 Green M.

10 Brown C.
11 Usill D.

2 Richard P.

1 Howard M.
21 Aracil R.

6 Spellward P.
S Williams C.
15 Holly A.

17 de Cock Ph.
4 Muir L.

16 Medcalf D.
7 Booth A.

9 Gabriel N.
18 Bates N.
14 Bellaby S.

13 Duppa-Miller
12 Charlwood T.

19 Ellis L.

British National Championship 2003

T.score
1000
996
913
868
861
784
774
680
620
534
524
452
452
357
357
286
190
143

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 3, R15.5 Fly on. Sundaymorning 24/08/03

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

11.10
12.50
40.00
S5.15
57.50
83.00
86.30
117.70
54.40
166.25
169.65
240.00
240.00
250.00
250.00
280.00
510.00
890.00

95 1280.00

38

350.00

0 NoSt
P=21 A=20 M=11 SM=524 RM=169.65 W=1110 Checksum=2AAC ® Mathijs de Bruijn

Version : 1, 24.08.03 14:11

R11.6 Wrn. retr. permission
250 R11.5 GC2 light

200 R11.4 GC1 heavy

Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.




British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 4, R15.4 Fly in. Sundayevening 24/08/03

R \r Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 6 Speliward P. 1000 33.51
2 5 Williams C. 956 80.83
3 3 Bareford D. 929 110.90
4 8 Green M. 920 12040
5 13 Duppa-Miller 909 13270
6 4Murl. 900 14220
7 14 Bellaby S. 810 240.00
8 2ParryR. 764  290.00
9 19 ElisL. 745 310.00
10 11 Usill D. 524 550.00
11 12 Charlwood T. 524 550.00
12 18 Bates N. 476 610.00
13 10 Brown C. 405 620.00
14 15 Holly A. 333 740.00
15 20 Asacka Y. 305 620.00 100 R7.5 PZ Infringement
1 17 de Cock Ph. 238 850.00
17 21 Aracil R. 190 1100.00
18 9 Gabriel N. 143 1210.00
19 1 Howard M. 95 1360.00
20 7 Booth A. 66 750,00 220 R7.5 PZ Infringement
21 16 Medcalf D. 48 11210.00
P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=550.00 W=33.51 Checksum=2C10 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 24.08.03 19:43 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

21

Task Nr. 5, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Sundayevening 24/08/03

Ir Competitor
2 Parry R.

17 de Cock Ph.
4 Muir L.

20 Asaoka Y.

5 Williams C.

6 Spellward P.
19 Ellis L.

15 Holly A.

13 Duppa-Miller
8 Green M.

11 Usill D.

9 Gabriel N.

18 Bates N.

3 Bareford D.

7 Booth A.

14 Bellaby S.

12 Charlwood T.

21 Aracil R.
16 Medcalf D.
1 Howard M.
10 Brown C.

T.score
1000
998
995
982
963
897
747
655
630
557
524
452
452
381
333
286
238
180

Result
2940
30.40
32.70
40.10
52.00
9222

183.70

240.00

255,50

300.00

320.00

370.00

370.00

420.00

440.00

620.00

640.00

680.00

95 2060.00
48 2260.00

-107

860.00

Pen.pts Violated rules.

R13.3.4 landing distance

250 R7.5 PZ Infringement

P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=320.00 W=29.40 Checksum=2C34 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.

Version : 1, 24.08.03 22:21
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 6, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Mondaymorning 25/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Resuit Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 17 de Cock Ph. 1000 12.90
2 6 Spellward P. 966 22.20
3 20Asacka. 851 54.00
4 1 Howard M. 818 63.35
5 11 Usill D. 801 68.00
6 4Murl. 794 70.00
7 16 Medcalf D. 77 9130
8 3 Bareford D. 694 97.70
9 7 Booth A 665 105.70
10 12 Charlwood T. 539 140.57
11 9 Gabriel N. 524 144.60
12 10 Brown C. 476 146.03
13 2Parry R 429 146.69
14 5 Williams C. 381 154.60
* 15 Hally A. 333 160.00
16 8 Green M. 286 165.18
17 18 Bates N. 238 210.00
18 21 Aracil R. 190 240.00
19 13 Duppa-Miller .143 330.00
20 14 Bellaby S. 48 770.00
21 19Elis L -5 580.00 100 R7.5 PZ infringements

P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=144.60 W=12.90 Checksum=2A88 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 25.08.03 08:48 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.



British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 7, R15.12 Land run. Mondaymeorning 25/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 17 de Cock Ph. 950 547

2 3 Bareford D. 923 5.30

3 2Parry R 900 5.78 100 R11.4 GC light

4 21 Aracil R. 873 499

5 4MuirL. 864 493

6 7 Booth A. 792 448

7 1 Howard M. 763 430

8 18BatesN. 720 403

9 8Green M. 697 3.89

10 5 Williams C. 561 3.04

11 10 Brown C. 524 2.81

12 6 Spellward P. 476 256

13 11 Usill D. 429 2.54

14 9 Gabriel N. 381 249

20 Asaoka Y. 333 1.92

16 15 Holly A 286 177

17 13 Duppa-Miller 238 161

18 19 Ellis L. 190 0.68

19 12 Charlwood T. 95 NoRe. R15.12 lost marker
20 14 Bellaby S. 95 No Re. R15.12 outside area
21 16 Medcalf D. 95 NoRe. R15.12 outside area

P=21 A=18 M=11 SM=524 RM=2.81 W=5.78 Checksum=2BB1 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 25.08.03 12:42 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.



British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 8, R15.5 Fly on. Mondaymorning 25/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 21 Aracil R. 1000 2.18

2 15Hally A. 997 3.90

3 3 Bareford D. 980 14.90

4 12 Charlwood T. %66 2410

5 T7BoothA. 931 47.12

6 18Bates N. 869 87.20

7 5 Williams C. 851 98.40

8 11 Usill D. 847 100.80

9 2Parry R 735 17335

10 1 Howard M. 524 310.00

11 9 Gabriel N. 524 310.00

12 4 Muir L. 476 350.00

13 16 Medcalf D. 429 390.00

14 17 de Cock Ph. 381 510.00

*" 6 Spellward P. 333 600.00

16 20 Asaoka Y. 286 810.00

17 14 Bellaby S. 238 1340.00

18 19 Ellis L. 190 1350.00

19 8 Green M. 95 NoRe. R12.3.3 invalid goal
20 10 Brown C. 95 No Re. R7 .8 invalid declaration
21 13 Duppa-Miller 95 NoRe. R12.3.3 no valid goal

P=21 A=18 M=11 SM=524 RM=310.00 W=2.18 Checksum=2E42 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 25.08.03 13:24 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.



British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 9, R15.1 Pilot declared goal. Tuesdaymorning 26/08/03

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score

1 5 Williams C. 1000 204
2 9 Gabriel N. 960 5.05
3 1 Howard M. 862 1230
4 15 Holly A. 837 1420
5 21 Aracil R. 802 16.80
6 20Asaocka. 790 17.70
7 10Brown C. 712 2355
8 14 Bellaby S. 605 31.50
9 6 Speliward P. 561 3477
10 4 Muir L. 551 35.50
11 2 Parry R. 524 37.55
12 7 Booth A. 476 53.00
1?2 8 Green M. 429 B3.70
14 12 Charlwood T. 381 61.10
15 16 Medcalf D. 333 64.20
16 3 Bareford D. 286 77.90
17 11 Usill D. 238 87.92
18 19 Ellis L. 190 240.00
19 18 Bates N. 143 370.00
20 13 Duppa-Miller 95 9200.00
21 17 de Cock Ph. 48 9240.00

P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=37.55 W=2.04 Checksum=2A47

Version : 1, 26.08.03 12:52

R12.15.1 lost marker

oo

© Mathijs de Bruijn
Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

. Nr Competitor

5 Williams C.
12 Charlwood T.
9 Gabriel N.

1 Howard M.
14 Bellaby S.

2 Parry R.

20 Asaoka Y.
21 Aracil R,

15 Holly A.

4 Muir L.

8 Green M.

3 Bareford D.
16 Medcalf D.
10 Brown C.

6 Spellward P.
7 Booth A.

18 Bates N.

11 Usill D.

17 de Cock Ph.
13 Duppa-Miller
19 Ellis L.

T.score

995 14.03
970 25.10
962 28.50
888 60.90
858 74.00
632 173.00
547 210.00
547 210.00
524 220.00
524 220.00
476 260.00
429 290.00
381 340.00
333 400.00
286 530.00
238 1820.00
190 10954.00

95 NoRe.

95 NoRe.

895 NoRe.

Task Nr. 10, R15.5 Fly on. Tuesdaymorning 26/08/03
Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1000 12.00

R15.5.2A dist infringement
R15.5.2A dist infringement
R15.5.5 prev mark lost
R15.5.5 prev mark lost
R15.5.4 no valid goal

P=21 A=18 M=11 SM=524 RM=220.00 W=12.00 Checksum=2B39 ®© Mathijs de Bruijn
Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.

Version : 1, 26.08.03 12:58
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 11, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Tuesdaymorning 26/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 3 Bareford D. 1000 3.06

2 16 Medcalf D. 973 557

3 21 Aracil R. 962 6.60

4 2ParryR. 886 13.78

5 18 BatesN. 871 15.18

6 9 Gabriel N. 788 2297

7 5 Williams C. 745 27.04

8 15 Holly A 737 27.81

9 1 Howard M. 724 29.00

10 7 Booth A. 618 3B8.95

11 4 Muir L. 524 47.82

12 12 Charlwood T. 476 50.30

1? 17 de Cock Ph. 429 51.00

14 20 Asaoka Y. 381 66.87

15 11 Usill D. 333 151.10

16 19 Ellis L. 286 193.54

17 8 Green M. 238 220.00

18 13 Duppa-Miller 190 320.00

19 14 Bellaby S. 143 380.00

20 10 Brown C. 95 710.00

21 6 Spellward P. 48 770.00

P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=47.82 W=3.06 Checksum=2CB7 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 26.08.03 13:49 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Ra. Nr Competitor
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21

6 Spellward P.
9 Gabriel N.

5 Williams C.
14 Bellaby S.
21 Aracil R.

20 Asaoka Y.

4 Muir L.

2 Parry R.

16 Medcalf D.

1 Howard M.

7 Booth A,

17 de Cock Ph.
10 Brown C.
15 Holly A

11 Usill D.

18 Bates N.

19 Ellis L.

12 Chariwood T.
8 Green M.

13 Duppa-Miller
3 Bareford D.

1000

944
942
902
887
883
853
792
788
736
524
476
429
381
333
286
238
190
143

95

48

Task Nr. 12, R15.5 Fly on. Tuesdaymorning 26/08/03
T.score

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

2.90
8.08
824
11.87
13.24
13.60
16.40
22.00
22.35
27.10
46.60
49.27
82.90
105.70
107.57
144.60
155.00
180.00
220.00
500.00
No Re.

R12.3.2 invalid goal

P=21 A=20 M=11 SM=524 RM=46.60 W=2.90 Checksum=2E5E © Mathijs de Bruijn
Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.

Version : 1, 26.08.03 13:58
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 13, R15.4 Fly in. Tuesdayevening 26/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 3 Bareford D. 1000 012

2 6 Spellward P. 991 037

3 4 MuirL. 978 073

4 1 Howard M. 947 1.57

5 9 Gabriel N, 945 1.63

6 8Green M. 925 219

7 11 UsillD. 866 3.80

8 13 Duppa-Miller 782 6.12

9 15 Helly A 602 11.07

10 2 Parry R. 5968 A122

11 5 Williams C. 524 13.20

12 16 Medcalf D. 476 17.52

13 12 Charlwood T. 429 20.30

1. 18 Bates N. 381 2402

15 17 de Cock Ph. 333 3072

16 10 Brown C. 286 4284

17 20 Asacka Y. 238 4590 R6.8 Wrn. Logger not on

18 7 Booth A. 190 6290

19 21 Aracil R. 143 21000

20 19 Ellis L. 95 310.00

21 14 Bellaby S. 286 410.00 20 R7.5 PZ infringement
P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=13.20 W=0.12 Checksum=2DEB © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version : 1, 26.08.03 20:08 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 14, R15.7 Watership down. Tuesdayevening 26/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 12 Charlwood T. 1000 1.36
2 9 Gabriel N. 1000 1.36
3 4 Muirl. 976 3.60
4 15 Holly A 957 5.34
5 13 Duppa-Miller 53 571
6 2PamryR. 924 8.40
7 7 Booth A 738 2555
8 10 Brown C. 638 34.78
9 19 ElisL. 620 36.52
10 8 Green M. 611 37.29
11 17 de Cock Ph. 524 4536
12 3 Bareford D. 476 4540
13 21 Aracil R. 429 5149
1. 3 Williams C. 381 59.51
15 1 Howard M. 333 60.53
16 6 Spellward P, 286 63.54 R2.12 Wrn. comply instructions
17 18 Bates N. 238 7093
18 20 Asaoka Y. 180 118.40
19 11 Usill D. 143 250.00
20 14 Bellaby S. 95 300.00
21 16 Medcalf D. 48 1230.00
P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=45.36 W=1.36 Checksum=2D28 ® Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 26.08.03 20:56 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijp
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 15, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Wednesdaymorning 27/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 1 Howard M. 1000 554

2 20Asaoka. 960 991

3 8CGreen M. 958 10.14

4 2ParryR. 957 10.28

5 9 Gabriel N. 915 14.84

6 12 Charlwood T. 873 19.39

7 11 UsillD. %1 31.71

8 6 Spellward P. 757 32.09

9 17 de Cock Ph. 740 33.95

10 21 Aracil R. 714 36.80

11 13 Duppa-Miller 524 57.64

12 3 Bareford D. 476 76.94

13 15 Holly A 429 77.63

14 4 Muir L. 381 97.89

15 7 Booth A. 333 99.64

16 5 Williams C. 286 126.39

17 19 Ellis L. 238 141.44

18 18 Bates N. 150 147.00

19 16 Medcalf D. 143 287.99

20 14 Bellaby S. 95 330.00

21 10 Brown C. 48 1090.00

P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=57.64 W=554 Checksum=2E02 © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version : 1, 27.08.03 11:38 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 16, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Wednesdaymorning 27/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 3 Bareford D. 1000 1.88 Pending penalty collision
2 7 Booth A 903 11.10
3 12 Charlwood T. 854 15.69
4 13 Duppa-Miller 853 15.87 pending penalty collision
5 5 Williams C. 834 17.63
6 8 Green M. s 2319
7 11 Usill D. 670 33.17
8 20Asacka. 620 37.92
9 10 Brown C. 618 38.10
10 6 Speliward P. 566 43.08
11 17 de Cock Ph. 524 47.05
12 21 Aracil R. 476 48.85
13 18 Bates N. 429 50.84
14 9 Gabriel N. 381 57.80
15 19 Ellis L. 333 7210
16 16 Medcalf D. 286 100.00
17 1 Howard M. 238 110.00
18 14 Bellaby S. 190 120.00
19 4 Muir L. 143 130.00
20 2 Parry R. 95 170.00
21 15 Holly A. 48 260.00
P=21 A=21 M=11 SM=524 RM=47.05 W=1.88 Checksum=2A54 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 27.08.03 11:26 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 17, R15.2 Judge declared goal. Wednesdaymorning 27/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 3 Bareford D. 1000 0.23
2 7 Booth A 979 213
3 15 Holly A 888 10.34
4 11 Usill D. 872 11.76
5 6 Spellward P. 818 16.70
6 2ParryR. 812 17.19
7 21 Aracil R. 808 17.53
8 17 de Cock Ph. 705 2684
9 9 Gabriel N. 681 29.00
10 13 Duppa-Miller 583 37.89
11 8 Green M. 524 4320
12 16 Medcalf D. 476 4434
13 12 Charlwood T. 429 66.40
17 4 Muir L. 381 91.70
15 5 Williams C. 333 110.00
16 20 Asaoka Y. 286 127.00
17 14 Bellaby S. 143 No Re.
18 18 Bates N. 143 No Re.
19 19 Ellis L. 143 No Re.
20 10 Brown C. 143 No Re.
21 1 Howard M. 143 No Re.

P=21 A=16 M=11 SM=524 RM=43.20 W=0.23 Checksum=2C1A © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 27.08.03 09:38 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.




British National Championship 2003
Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 18, R15.19 Angle. Wednesdaymorning 27/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 2Parry R. 1000 102.81° R12.15.2 lost marker
2 15 Holly A. 667 93.50°
3 19ElisL 613 91.89°
4 17 de Cock Ph. 588 91.29°
5 5 Williams C. 562 90.57°
6 14 Bellaby S. 557 90.42°
7 7Booth A 552 90.29°
8 4 Muir L. 548 90.19°
9 6 Spellward P. 535 89.82°
10 3 Bareford D. 524 89.51°
11 16 Medcalf D. 524 89.51°
12 13 Duppa-Miller 476 88.17°
13 8 Green M. 429 87.82°
1/ 21 Aracil R. 381 87.76°
15 12 Charlwood T. 333 87.26°
16 9 Gabriel N. 286 8567°
17 1 Howard M. 238 8429°
18 11 Usill D. 190 83.32°
19 20 Asacka Y. 143 83.02°
20 10 Brown C. 95 81.29°
21 18 Bates N. 48 No Re.
=21 A=20 M=11 SM=524 RM=89.51 =102.81 Checksum=2449 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 27.08.03 12:00 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 19, R15.1 Pilot declared goal. Wednesdayevening 27/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor
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21

17 de Cock Ph.
3 Bareford D.
11 Usill D.

12 Charlwood T.
18 Bates N.

16 Medcalf D.
10 Brown C.

2 Parry R.

6 Speliward P.
15 Holly A.

8 Green M.

9 Gabriel N.

7 Booth A.

20 Asaoka Y.

) Williams C.
19 Ellis L.

13 Duppa-Miller
4 Muir L.

14 Bellaby S.
21 Aracil R.

1 Howard M.

T.score
1000

979
950
937
849
833
683
682
603
544
524
452
452
381
333
286
238
190
143

95

48

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

10.50

21.20

35.70

4210

86.50

94.70
170.00
170.50
210.00
240.00
250.00
330.00
330.00
450.00
460.00
490.00
530.00
540.00
700.00
770.00
No Re.

R10.9.3 not solo

P=21 A=20 M=11 SM=524 RM=250.00 W=10.50 Checksum=2BC2 © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version : 1, 27.08.03 21:44

Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.




British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 20, R15.13 Minimum distance. Thursdaymorning 28/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 12 Charlwood T. 1000 730.00

2 8Green M. 937 860.00

3 3 Bareford D. 923 890.00

4 10Brown C. 885 970.00

5 4Muirl. 869 950.00 25 R8.4.5 wrong colour marker
6 2ParryR. 846 1050.00

7 5 Williams C. 793 1160.00

8 13 Duppa-Miller 784 1180.00

9 1 Howard M. 750 1250.00

10 18 Bates N. 567 1630.00

11 9 Gabriel N. 476 1720.00

12 7 Booth A. 476 1720.00

13 14 Bellaby S. 476 1720.00

14 20 Asaoka Y. 381 1730.00

15 21 Aracil R. 333 1830.00

16 15 Holly A. 286 1930.00

17 6 Spellward P. 238 1940.00

18 17 de Cock Ph. 190 2000.00

19 19 Ellis L 143 2130.00

20 11 Usill D. 95 2380.00

21 16 Medcalf D. 48 No Re. 12.17.2 not in area

P=21 A=20 M=11 SM=524 RM=1720.00 W=730.00 Checksum=2CE8 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 2, 29.08.03 13:02 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijj;.
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British National Championship 2003

Ludlow, 21-30 Aug 2003

Task Nr. 21, R15.1 Pilot declared goal. Thursdaymoming 28/08/03

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 17 de Cock Ph. 1000 20.60

2 9 Gabriel N. 998 21.70

3 1HowardM. 972 38.50

4 13 Duppa-Miller 935 61.20

5 7 Booth A. 888 91.30

6 3 Bareford D. 877 97.93

7 16 Medcalf D. 846 54.50 100 R15.1.7 late dec R10.2 Wrn. RoW.
8 6 Spellward P. 667 230.00

S 10BrownC. 619 260.00

10 21 Aracil R. 524 320.00

11 20 Asaoka. 476 330.00

12 5 Williams C. 451 240.00 200 R15.1.7 late declaration

13 15 Holly A. 429 369.00

1. 2Parry R. 381 430.00

15 14 Bellaby S. 286 460.00

16 11 Usill D. 238 490.00

17 8 Green M. 180 610.00

18 4 Muir L. 118 990.00 25 R8.4.5 wrong colour marker
19 18 Bates N. 95 3390.00

20 19 Ellis L. 48 NoRe. R12.3.3 invalid goal

21 12 Charlwood T. 0 440.00 400 R15.1.7 late declaration
P=21 A=20 M=11 SM=524 RM=320.00 W=20.60 Checksum=2B1E ®© Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 28.08.03 10:02 Event Director: Mathijs R. de Bruijn.




